La serie de baterías (acumuladores) OPzV
Gel tubular 2V (Solar) de Gel de Rekoser ha
sido diseñada para obtener una mayor vida
útil, sin interrupciones.
The RKV series adopts an Immobilized Gel
and Tubular Positive Plate technology. It
offers high reliability and stable
performance. By using die-casted positive
grid and patented active material formula, it
exceeds the DIN standard values and offer
20+ years design life in float service. It is
very suitable for cyclic use under extreme
operating conditions.
Serie OPzV
OPzV Series
Características
● Mejor rendimiento y resistencia a la
temperatura.
● Mejor rendimiento de ciclo profundo.
● Mejor aceptación de la carga.
● Rendimiento superior a baja corriente.
Features
● Better performance and temperature
resistance.
●
● Better performance deep cycle.
●
● Better charge acceptance.
●
● Superior performance at low current.
Model Voltage Capacity Dimensions Terminal Weight
(V) (Ah) Length Width Height Total Height
20Hr mm mm mm mm kg
RKV2-150 2 150 103 206 354 390 F10 14,7
RKV2-200 2 200 103 206 354 390 F10 16,3
RKV2-250 2 250 124 206 354 390 F10 20,3
RKV2-300 2 300 145 206 354 390 F10 24
RKV2-350 2 350 124 206 471 506 F10 28,5
RKV2-420 2 420 145 206 471 506 F10 32
RKV2-500 2 500 166 206 471 506 F10 35,5
RKV2-600 2 600 145 206 646 681 F10 43,5
RKV2-800 2 800 191 210 646 681 F10 58,5
RKV2-1000 2 1000 233 210 646 681 F10 72
RKV2-1200 2 1200 275 210 646 681 F10 84
RKV2-1500 2 1500 275 210 796 831 F10 105
RKV2-2000 2 2000 399 212 772 807 F10 156
RKV2-2500 2 2500 487 212 772 807 F10 185
RKV2-3000 2 3000 576 212 772 807 F10 220
RKV
CHARGE CHARACTERISTICS DISCHARGE CHARACTERISTICS 25ºC
Características de desempeño
Performance characteristics
Complied standards
● IEC 60896-21/22
● DIN40736
● IEC061427
● YD/T1360
● Eurobat guide, long life
● BS6290 part 4
SELF DISCHARGE CHARACTERISTICS FLOAT VOLTAGE VS. FLOAT LIFE
Certificaciones
Certifications
RKV